

<b>City of San Buenaventura</b> <b>Sewerline Replacement - Ann Street Area</b> <b>96941</b> <b>2018-011</b>  <b>Bids Received: 8/23/18</b>				Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4		5	
						Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
						Toro Enterprises PO Box 6285 Oxnard, CA 93031 (805) 483-4515 Lic# 710580		Blois Construction, Inc. 3201 Sturgis Rd. Oxnard, CA 93030 (805) 656-1432 Lic# 256065		Sam Hill & Sons, Inc. 2627 Beene Road Ventura, CA 93003 (805) 644-6278 Lic# 648594		Granite Construction Co. 2151 Alessandro Dr. #209 Ventura, CA 93001 (805) 964-9951 Lic# 89		Colich & Sons, L.P. 547 W. 140th Street Gardena, CA 90248 (310) 516-6346 Lic# 783522	
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$50,000.00	50000	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$100,000.00	100,000.00	63,500.00	63,500.00	185,000.00	185,000.00	41,216.00	41,216.00	149,505.00	149,505.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
3	SWPCP	1	LS	\$20,000.00	20,000.00	7,800.00	7,800.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	4,929.00	4,929.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
4	Waste Diversion Plan	1	LS	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	2,400.00	2,400.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,331.00	2,331.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
5	Trench Safety	1	LS	\$50,000.00	50,000.00	11,700.00	11,700.00	55,000.00	55,000.00	72,000.00	72,000.00	170,000.00	170,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
6	Sewer Bypass	1	LS	\$77,899.00	77,899.00	95,300.00	95,300.00	140,000.00	140,000.00	140,000.00	140,000.00	159,132.00	159,132.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
7	8" PVC SDR 35 Sewer Construction	2,550	LF	\$280.00	714,000.00	152.00	387,600.00	184.00	469,200.00	197.00	502,350.00	285.00	726,750.00	460.00	1,173,000.00
8	10" PVC SDR 35 Sewer Construction	2,755	LF	\$300.00	826,500.00	156.00	429,780.00	184.00	506,920.00	199.00	548,245.00	330.00	909,150.00	465.00	1,281,075.00
9	Sewer Lateral Reconnections	99	EA	\$800.00	79,200.00	630.00	62,370.00	720.00	71,280.00	859.00	85,041.00	1,200.00	118,800.00	1,100.00	108,900.00
10	Sewer Manhole Construction	30	EA	\$21,000.00	630,000.00	16,600.00	498,000.00	17,000.00	510,000.00	22,851.00	685,530.00	17,000.00	510,000.00	12,000.00	360,000.00
11	Television Inspection	1	LS	\$20,000.00	20,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	20,659.00	20,659.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
12	Manhole Survey	1	LS	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	13,900.00	13,900.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
13	Concrete Pavement Removal	2,000	SF	\$15.00	30,000.00	6.00	12,000.00	5.00	10,000.00	10.00	20,000.00	4.00	8,000.00	10.00	20,000.00
14	Control of Groundwater	30	DAY	\$500.00	15,000.00	37.00	1,110.00	1.00	30.00	280.00	8,400.00	125.00	3,750.00	1,000.00	30,000.00
15	Subgrade Stabilization	30	CY	\$500.00	15,000.00	90.00	2,700.00	400.00	12,000.00	300.00	9,000.00	35.00	1,050.00	60.00	1,800.00
16	Record of Construction Changes	1	LS	\$3,000.00	3,000.00	3,600.00	3,600.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	2,344.00	2,344.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
17	Steel Pipe Casing	50	LF	\$700.00	35,000.00	600.00	30,000.00	190.00	9,500.00	620.00	31,000.00	675.00	33,750.00	200.00	10,000.00
18	Cross Gutter Construction	620	SF	\$10.00	6,200.00	7.00	4,340.00	10.00	6,200.00	24.00	14,880.00	28.00	17,360.00	16.00	9,920.00
19	Driveway Construction	160	SF	\$20.00	3,200.00	30.00	4,800.00	95.00	15,200.00	66.00	10,560.00	35.00	5,600.00	12.00	1,920.00
20	Release of Contract	1	LS	\$1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
<b>Base Bid Total (\$)</b>					<b>2,700,000.00</b>	<b>1,686,001.00</b>	<b>2,079,831.00</b>	<b>2,079,831.00</b>	<b>2,262,386.00</b>	<b>2,262,386.00</b>	<b>2,886,548.00</b>	<b>2,886,548.00</b>	<b>3,396,616.00</b>	<b>3,396,616.00</b>	<b>3,396,616.00</b>